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Agency: Decatur County EMS

Incident Number
E25000978

E25000979
E25000980
E25000981
E25000982

E25000983

E25000984

E25000985

E25000986

E25000987

Reported

07:18:16 03/21/25

08:31:40 03/21/25

10:41:47 03/21/25

10:41:04 03/21/25

13:48:05 03/21/25

14:25:29 03/21/25

21:33:28 03/21/25

00:35:45 03/22/25

01:05:48 03/22/25

03:41:56 03/22/25

Total Incidents for This Agency: 10

Decatur County Sheriff's Department
/ EMS Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Nature Incident Address

EMS FALL 410 W PARK RD; HERITAGE HOUSE
OF GREENSBURG, GREENSBURG

EMS AMBUL 1306 W DANIEL DR, GREENSBURG

RQST

EMS TRANSFER 410 W PARK RD; HERITAGE HOUSE
OF GREENSBURG, GREENSBURG

EMS AMBUL 1927 N CARVER ST; APT 11,

RQST GREENSBURG
EMS LIFT 1315 W RYLE DR N, GREENSBURG
ASSIST

EMS TRANSFER 720 N LINCOLN ST; DECATUR
COUNTY MEMORIAL HOSPITAL,
GREENSBURG

EMS TRANSFER 720 N LINCOLN ST; DECATUR
COUNTY MEMORIAL HOSPITAL,
GREENSBURG

EMS TRANSFER 720 N LINCOLN ST; DECATUR
COUNTY MEMORIAL HOSPITAL,
GREENSBURG

CRASHTYPE EBI174 MM 139, GREENSBURG

UNK

EMS TRANSFER NEUROPSYCH, INDIANAPOLIS

Loctn

ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT

Total Incident for This Report: 10

Report Includes:

All dates greater than "22815/-2°, All agencies, All responsible persons, All dispositions, All conditions observed, All

conditions reported, All condition codes, All locations, All cities, All natures
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